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Anlage
Im Zimmerschlag 7, 71032 Bdblingen

Hallenadresse
Im Zimmerschlag 7, 71032 Boblingen
G 07031 278480

Sportwart/in
Eble, Jan
T +49 1736569780 eble@tabb.de

Jugendwart/in
Eble, Jan
T +49 1736569780 eble@tabb.de
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Herren 60 1
MF: Thomas Bohm
m 0151 42320137, thboehm@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

00N OB~ WNBRE

Mohwald, Herbert
Schulz, Hans-Joachim
Kwincz, Hans
Schrodel, Konrad
Zimmermann, Michael
Do, Hung Cuong

Dr. Bohm, Thomas
Schade, Ginter

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

Walter, Peter

Bosch, Klaus-Dieter
Wolff, Peter

von Heesen, Herbert
Wolbold, Peter
Zursiedel, Wolfgang
Krieg, Hubert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14950438
14952044
15352557
14902457
16052713
16050106
15151968
14450953

14450198
14400539
16050107
15751068
14350118
14002715
14002501

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



